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Anlage
Lange Stiicken , 04824 Beucha

Sportwart/in

Fehre, Andrea
T 0163 4506003
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Aktive Mixed (4er) | 1.Kreisklasse Aktive
MF: Claudia Liederwald
m 0176 21710519; claudia.liederwald@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Altermann, Leon
Liederwald, Lars
Kemp, Oliver

Riedel, Mirko
Liederwald, Thomas
Oehlert, Jens

Plinski, Fabian Dee
Skupin, Thomas
Kirsten, Bjarne
Rudolph, Hendrik
Liederwald, Arne
Neumann, Jason-Lee
Dashko, Nikita (UKR*)
Primus, Florian
Skupin, Mareike
Fehre, Teresa
Krzyzowski, Beate
Fehre, Andrea
Nagel-Zahn, Franziska
Primus, Nicole
Hettler, Ann-Sophie
Liederwald, Claudia
Miersch, Anja
Liederwald, Berit
Rudolph-Belger, Claudia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10451535
19900297
17162539
17452651
17101745
17453656
10463818
16702020
19800827
18256227
10821452
10840685
10672248
11166132
26701269
20261212
27000883
27252551
28153188
27953474
29706483
28751690
29759480
27000884
28253493

LK

LK10,7
LK13,5
LK16,8
LK16,6
LK18,0
LK20,4
LK21,2
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK23,4
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,2
LK23,6
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,0
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